
 

Training – Once a month mostly on Sundays 9am -12pm @ The Base, Loughborough           

And once a month on Fridays 6:30-8pm @ Iveshead School, Shepshed. 

Training Fees - £16 paid August to June. 
 

TRAINING & COMP DATES 

 

DATE EVENT TIME(S) LOCATION 

Thu 20th Jul Trials 5:30-7pm Iveshead 
Sun 20th Aug Training 9am-12pm The Base 

Fri 8th Sep Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sun 17th Sep Training 9am-12pm The Base 

Fri 6th Oct Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sun 22nd Oct Training 9am-12pm Iveshead 

Fri 3rd Nov Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sun 19th Nov Training 9am-12pm The Base 

Fri 8th Dec Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sun 17th Dec Training 9am-12pm The Base 

Fri 12th Jan Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Mon 15th Jan ICE Cooler 

Entry fees & ticket 

payments due 

£25 Entry (1st team) 

£20 GS, £35 Solo 

£16 Sesh, £45 Wkend tickets 

Travel teams and 

group stunt only 

 

Sun 21st Jan Training 9am-12pm The Base 

Fri 2nd Feb Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Mon 5th Feb Cheer City SS 

Entry fees & ticket 

payments due 

£25 Entry (1st team) 

£20 Crossover 

£12 Sesh, £40 Wkend tickets 

Tiny cheer and 

travel teams only 

 

Sun 25th Feb Training 1-4pm Iveshead 

Mon 11th Mar FC Barcelona 

Entry fees & ticket 

payments due 

£43 Entry 

£45 Solo/Duo 

£25 Day tickets 

Travel teams only 

Solo/Duo also 

available 

Fri 15th Mar Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sat 16th Mar COMPETITION - 

ICE COOLER 

Sat PM Stoke on Trent, 

UK 

Fri 12th Apr Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sun 21st Apr Training 9am-12pm The Base 

Fri 10th May Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sun 12th May COMPETITION - 

CHEER CITY SS 

Sun AM Warwick Uni 

(Coventry), UK 

Sun 19th May Training 9am-12pm The Base 

Fri 7th Jun Training 6:30-8pm Iveshead 

Sat 15th Jun COMPETITION – 

FC BARCELONA 

Sat TBC Barcelona, Spain 
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